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Event # 2 BOYS   110m High Hurdles

ATTICUS DELL        18.03SWTR1  7.00 pts1018
OLUWAFEMI ANIMASAUN        19.95WBLK2  5.00 pts1304
SEAN NORMAN        20.49WOOD3  3.00 pts545
JASEAN GREENE        20.51WBLK4  2.00 pts1333
JOHN CORBETT        22.35SWTR5  1.00 pts1014

Event # 3 BOYS   100m Dash

CALEB TUSSEY        11.92SWTR1  7.00 pts1086
JOSH HENDERSON        12.08FTLK2  5.00 pts267
EWAN MCKENZIE        12.08SWTR3  3.00 pts1054
OTIS GARDINER        12.23WOOD4  2.00 pts523
DYLAN ALLEMAN        12.24FTLK5  1.00 pts201
SOEL RISER        12.24SWTR6  1066
AGHOGHO EGI        12.26WOOD7  517
SAMUEL CORDIE        12.50FTLK8  209
SAMUEL FREDERICKS        12.51SWTR9  1024
JOSEPH SALAVA        12.56WOOD10  553
DYLAN WANGEN        12.76WOOD11  567
COLE SIMMERS        12.78WOOD12  559
ASHTON STRAIN        12.83SWTR13  1080
BENJAMIN SHOMION        12.87WOOD14  558
KEENON OLSON        12.92FTLK15  237
MAX MEYER        12.95FTLK16  235
EVENSON STOERZINGER        12.98SWTR17  1077
MICHAEL SCHATVET        13.00WBLK18  1372
ZACHARY NELSON        13.06SWTR19  1058
CHRISTOPHER HEIM        13.10WBLK20  1335
ETHAN CHUNG        13.12WOOD21  512
ELIJAH LINN        13.17WOOD22  537
LORENZO SALAS        13.20WOOD23  552
ANTHONY BOTCHWAY        13.21WOOD24  574
ISAAC KIBAGENDI        13.23WBLK25  1393
DEVIN MADDEN        13.25WBLK26  1350
RYAN GOETZ        13.26WBLK27  1331
LEVI JENTS        13.28FTLK28  221
EVAN ADAMS        13.52SWTR29  1001
ALEXANDER SCHMINKEY        13.57FTLK30  250
ANTHONY LEWIS-ROYAL        13.59WBLK31  1346
JACKSON GILLES        14.87SWTR32  1029
JACK BENSON        14.90SWTR33  1005
JACKSON GRUNDAHL        14.91SWTR34  1033
HENRY SWEEN        15.29SWTR35  1082

Event # 4 BOYS   4x200m Relay

FOREST LAKE A      1:42.04FTLK1  7.00 pts
STILLWATER A      1:43.55SWTR2  
WHITE BEAR LAKE A      1:44.42WBLK3  

Event # 5 BOYS   1600m Run

DHRUVA PINGALE      5:03.67WBLK1  7.00 pts1365
CAMERON EISELT      5:03.78SWTR2  5.00 pts1019
CALVIN WEIER      5:13.38WBLK3  3.00 pts1385
COHEN SMITH      5:17.30SWTR4  2.00 pts1074
BRADY BUSHLACK      5:23.74SWTR5  1.00 pts1012
ANTHONY BASTON      5:25.96WOOD6  508
ANDEMARIAM MEDHANE      5:31.96WOOD7  540
LOGAN WILSON      5:42.29WOOD8  570

GILBERT SIEDSCHLAG      5:42.93SWTR9  1073
MATTHEW FJESTAD      5:51.70SWTR10  1022
SIMON THEODROS      5:52.39WOOD11  563
JOSHUA GRALL      5:55.25WOOD12  525
COLIN WENZEL      6:02.04WOOD13  568

Event # 6 BOYS   4x100m Relay

WOODBURY A        49.13WOOD1  7.00 pts
WHITE BEAR LAKE A        50.19WBLK2  
STILLWATER A        56.11SWTR3  

Event # 7 BOYS   400m Dash

SOREN GABOR        56.87SWTR1  7.00 pts1028
NICOLAS VERGARA ZAFRA        57.75WOOD2  5.00 pts564
TYLER WALTERS        59.29FTLK3  3.00 pts260
TREVOR LOCKE      1:02.44WBLK4  2.00 pts1348
AIDAN CLEARY      1:04.13WBLK5  1.00 pts1316
WILLIAM BUSH      1:06.24WBLK6  1312
EVAN BOXRUD      1:07.20WBLK7  1309
ARTHUR PERRON      1:12.83WBLK8  1364

Event # 8 BOYS   300m Hurdles

ATTICUS DELL        45.36SWTR1  7.00 pts1018
ANDREW SORENSEN        46.70WOOD2  5.00 pts561
SEAN NORMAN        52.41WOOD3  3.00 pts545
OLUWAFEMI ANIMASAUN        55.33WBLK4  2.00 pts1304
JOHN CORBETT        56.25SWTR5  1.00 pts1014
JASEAN GREENE      1:02.09WBLK6  1333

Event # 9 BOYS   800m Run

WILLIAM FIELDS      2:13.01WOOD1  7.00 pts520
SADOR WONDESON      2:13.65WBLK2  5.00 pts1389
JACK KONICEK      2:16.24WOOD3  3.00 pts534
TANNER HOEL      2:18.63WBLK4  2.00 pts1338
THOMAS TRAVERS      2:19.91FTLK5  1.00 pts256
JONATHAN SALDIN      2:21.41SWTR6  1072
THOMAS WILSON      2:24.90WOOD7  571
ALEX JONELL      2:25.92WBLK8  1340
DAVID ENGELSRUD      2:26.11WOOD9  518
XAVIER MENSEN      2:27.07FTLK10  234
LUKE LAWLER      2:28.07WOOD11  535
AUSTIN PORTER      2:28.98WBLK12  1366
JOSEPH CONDON      2:30.95WOOD13  514
BRODEN SEATON      2:31.83WBLK14  1374
CALVIN FORTMAN      2:34.44WBLK15  1323
CAMERON CURTIS      2:34.92WBLK16  1319
LOGAN WILSON      2:36.35WOOD17  570
LOGAN LONGMUIR      2:49.14FTLK18  231
PAUL HARTMANN      3:04.81SWTR19  1034

Event # 10 BOYS   200m Dash

CALEB TUSSEY        24.36SWTR1  7.00 pts1086
SOEL RISER        24.65SWTR2  5.00 pts1066
CHARLES PETERSON        24.67FTLK3  3.00 pts240
EWAN MCKENZIE        24.69SWTR4  2.00 pts1054
JOSH HENDERSON        24.77FTLK5  1.00 pts267
DYLAN ALLEMAN        25.24FTLK6  201
SAMUEL FREDERICKS        25.40SWTR7  1024
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CAYDEN BASHYNSKI        25.45FTLK8  204
AGHOGHO EGI        25.46WOOD9  517
EMANUEL LATAWIEC        25.55FTLK10  228
ANDREW SORENSEN        25.81WOOD11  561
BENJAMIN SHOMION        25.97WOOD12  558
MIKKEL LEDEZMA        26.09WOOD13  536
DYLAN WANGEN        26.11WOOD14  567
ELI LEAFBLAD        26.35WBLK15  1344
GAVIN WILSON        26.41WOOD16  569
ASHTON STRAIN        26.75SWTR17  1080
COLE GERRELL        26.79WBLK18  1327
EVENSON STOERZINGER        26.79SWTR19  1077
ELIJAH LINN        26.80WOOD20  537
EVAN BOXRUD        26.82WBLK21  1309
ANTHONY BOTCHWAY        26.90WOOD22  574
ZACHARY NELSON        26.99SWTR23  1058
ETHAN CHUNG        27.10WOOD24  512
MICHAEL SCHATVET        27.58WBLK25  1372
DEVIN MADDEN        27.66WBLK26  1350
CHRISTOPHER HEIM        27.73WBLK27  1335
ISAAC KIBAGENDI        27.80WBLK28  1393
RYAN GOETZ        27.84WBLK29  1331
JACOB WEIERKE        28.32WBLK30  1386
EVAN ADAMS        28.80SWTR31  1001
ANTHONY LEWIS-ROYAL        29.00WBLK32  1346
HENRY SWEEN        30.10SWTR33  1082
JESSE JONES        30.23WOOD34  529
JACKSON GRUNDAHL        30.82SWTR35  1033
JACKSON GILLES        30.86SWTR36  1029

Event # 11 BOYS   3200m Run

SAMUEL TIEDKE     10:39.69SWTR1  7.00 pts1084
JONAH JOHNSON     11:14.56SWTR2  5.00 pts1043
CHARLES OLSON     11:44.23SWTR3  3.00 pts1059
MASON FOSTER     12:26.09SWTR4  2.00 pts1023
GAVIN BROWNING     13:24.88SWTR5  1.00 pts1009
KYLER BUSE     13:47.17SWTR6  1011
GARRETT HAYNES     14:07.44SWTR7  1036
OLIVER GRIM     14:40.30SWTR8  1032

Event # 12 BOYS   4x400m Relay

STILLWATER A      3:54.26SWTR1  7.00 pts
STILLWATER B      3:59.52SWTR2  
WOODBURY A      4:02.22WOOD3  
FOREST LAKE A      4:05.24FTLK4  
WOODBURY B      4:06.69WOOD5  
FOREST LAKE B      4:36.73FTLK6  

Event # 13 BOYS    Long Jump

JOSEPH SALAVA    18'04.50"WOOD1  7.00 pts553
JOSH HENDERSON    18'03.00"FTLK2  5.00 pts267
QUENTIN COBB-BUTLER    18'01.00"WOOD3  3.00 pts513
SOEL RISER    17'09.50"SWTR4  2.00 pts1066
KEENON OLSON    17'02.00"FTLK5  1.00 pts237
CHARLES PETERSON    16'08.00"FTLK6  240
MIKKEL LEDEZMA    16'07.50"WOOD7  536
SAMUEL CORDIE    16'04.00"FTLK8  209
GAVIN WILSON    16'00.00"WOOD9  569
COLE SIMMERS    15'10.00"WOOD10  559

ALEXANDER SCHMINKEY    15'10.00"FTLK11  250
ZACHARY NELSON    15'08.50"SWTR12  1058
MAX MEYER    15'08.00"FTLK13  235
JESSE HENDRICKSON    15'03.00"SWTR14  1038
SAMUEL FREDERICKS    15'00.00"SWTR15  1024
LEVI JENTS    14'09.00"FTLK16  221
COLE GERRELL    13'11.00"WBLK17  1327
EVENSON STOERZINGER    10'08.00"SWTR18  1077
EWAN MCKENZIE           NMSWTR  1054

Event # 14 BOYS    Triple Jump

QUENTIN COBB-BUTLER    40'03.00"WOOD1  7.00 pts513
ISAIAH WALTERS    37'10.50"WOOD2  5.00 pts566
ZACHARY NELSON    35'11.50"SWTR3  3.00 pts1058
MIKKEL LEDEZMA    35'10.00"WOOD4  2.00 pts536
DYLAN ALLEMAN    34'02.00"FTLK5  1.00 pts201
SAMUEL FREDERICKS    33'08.00"SWTR6  1024
TYLER WALTERS    32'06.00"FTLK7  260
EWAN MCKENZIE    30'02.00"SWTR8  1054
LEVI JENTS    28'11.00"FTLK9  221
JESSE HENDRICKSON           NMSWTR  1038
ETHAN CHUNG           NMWOOD  512

Event # 15 BOYS    High Jump

WILLIAM STONEHOUSE     5'06.00"SWTR1  7.00 pts1079
CALEB TUSSEY     5'04.00"SWTR2  5.00 pts1086
EMANUEL LATAWIEC     5'02.00"FTLK3  3.00 pts228
JOSEPH SALAVA     5'02.00"WOOD4  2.00 pts553
KYLE HENRIKSON           NMFTLK  219

Event # 16 BOYS    Pole Vault

BLAKE JOHNSON    12'06.00"FTLK1  7.00 pts222
JACKSON TWEED    10'00.00"SWTR2  5.00 pts1087
WILLIAM STONEHOUSE    10'00.00"SWTR3  3.00 pts1079
MICHAEL FRONCZAK     9'06.00"SWTR4  2.00 pts1027
JOSEPH PRAUGHT     9'00.00"FTLK5  1.00 pts242
KYLE HENRIKSON     9'00.00"FTLK6  219
SAMUEL ROBERTS     9'00.00"WOOD7  549
SAMUEL STONEHOUSE     9'00.00"SWTR8  1078
MATTHEW SCHWARTZ     8'06.00"FTLK9  251
WILLIAM DAHLKE     8'06.00"SWTR9  1015
WILLIAM SCHMIDT     7'06.00"WOOD11  556
GAVIN ROBINSON     7'06.00"WOOD11  550
NOAH SCHMIDT     7'06.00"WOOD13  555
JOSHUA CRISLIP     7'00.00"WOOD14  515
IVAN NEDERLOE           NMSWTR  1057

Event # 17 BOYS    Shot Put

RYAN TIERNEY    38'02.50"SWTR1  7.00 pts1085
ETHAN LINCOLN-MONTANARI    36'10.00"FTLK2  5.00 pts230
ISAAC BURSCH    36'04.00"SWTR3  3.00 pts1010
BENNETT PETERSON    36'01.50"SWTR4  2.00 pts1061
CONNOR MCCORMICK    34'10.00"SWTR5  1.00 pts1052
NICHOLAS ASPER    34'01.00"WBLK6  1305
LUKAS WRIGHT    33'07.50"WOOD7  573
BENJAMIN MULLIN    32'11.00"WBLK8  1354
WYATT SCHNELL    32'10.50"WOOD9  557
MITCHELL SALZMAN    32'10.00"FTLK10  246
ANDREW KLESK    32'06.50"FTLK11  266
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ZACHARY BOHROD    32'05.00"WBLK12  1308
MASON STEBLETON    31'08.00"FTLK13  254
JACK KOIVISTO    30'07.00"WBLK14  1343
LUCAS GLAD    30'07.00"SWTR15  1030
TRYSTIAN MILLER    30'06.00"FTLK16  236
ZACHARY CARNES    29'10.00"WBLK17  1314
EMILIO GARCIA    29'08.00"WBLK18  1325
ANDREW WITZEL    29'07.00"FTLK19  261
AUSTIN HILL    29'06.00"WBLK20  1336
DAVIS ERICKSON    29'04.50"SWTR21  1021
KEN-DARRYL NGAMNE    28'10.00"WBLK22  1357
JOSEPH VOLK    26'07.00"WBLK23  1384
WINSTON MORGAN    25'11.00"WBLK24  1353
EASTON SAMPSON    25'06.00"WOOD25  554
ABDIRAHMAN ABOKOR    24'08.00"WOOD26  502
CLOVIS NDE    23'08.00"WOOD27  544
DOV NATHANSON    23'00.00"WBLK28  1356
ADAM ABOKOR    21'07.00"WOOD29  503

Event # 18 BOYS    Discus Throw

RYAN TIERNEY   109'06.00"SWTR1  7.00 pts1085
TRYSTIAN MILLER    98'06.00"FTLK2  5.00 pts236
MATTHEW SCHWARTZ    97'06.00"FTLK3  3.00 pts251
BENJAMIN MULLIN    89'02.00"WBLK4  2.00 pts1354
EASTON SAMPSON    88'04.00"WOOD5  1.00 pts554
KEN-DARRYL NGAMNE    88'01.00"WBLK6  1357
ETHAN LINCOLN-MONTANARI    85'07.00"FTLK7  230
BENNETT PETERSON    82'08.00"SWTR8  1061
LUKAS WRIGHT    82'04.00"WOOD9  573
JOSEPH VOLK    78'08.00"WBLK10  1384
MASON STEBLETON    77'09.00"FTLK11  254
ZACHARY BOHROD    77'03.00"WBLK12  1308
LUCAS GLAD    77'02.00"SWTR13  1030
JACK KOIVISTO    76'05.00"WBLK14  1343
NICHOLAS ASPER    76'02.50"WBLK15  1305
EMILIO GARCIA    72'06.00"WBLK16  1325
AUSTIN HILL    72'00.00"WBLK17  1336
DAVIS ERICKSON    70'08.00"SWTR18  1021
ABDIRAHMAN ABOKOR    68'02.00"WOOD19  502
ANDREW WITZEL    65'07.00"FTLK20  261
WINSTON MORGAN    63'00.00"WBLK21  1353
CLOVIS NDE    62'04.00"WOOD22  544
ADAM ABOKOR    58'02.00"WOOD23  503
ZACHARY CARNES    55'02.00"WBLK24  1314
DOV NATHANSON    53'10.00"WBLK25  1356
MITCHELL SALZMAN    50'04.00"FTLK26  246
ANDREW KLESK           NMFTLK  266
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PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

MALE TEAM SCORES

SWTRSTILLWATER 127.0001
WOODWOODBURY 62.0002
FTLKFOREST LAKE 52.0003
WBLKWHITE BEAR LAKE 31.0004
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